De-Fence
Safety Fence System
Machinery guarding and zoning system known as the
De-Fence Safety Fence System. Typically installed in
warehouses and factories, it provides safety guarding
from active machines and pedestrian safety against
moving forklifts and vehicles.
The system comprises a range of standard panel lengths

PART No. DeSCRIPTION     Fixings supplied
DFP1300e
De-Fence end post offset
– 1300 x 75 x 75mm (10.7kgs)
DFP2460e
De-Fence end post offset
– 2460 x 75 x 75mm (17kgs)
PART No. DeSCRIPTION     Fixings supplied
DFP1300G
De-Fence gate post centred
– 1300 x 75 x 75mm (10.7kgs)
DFP2460G
De-Fence gate post centred
– 2460 x 75 x 75mm (17kgs)
PART No. DeSCRIPTION
DFP2000P De-Fence polycarbonate infill panel – 2000mm long (18kgs)
DFP1700P De-Fence polycarbonate infill panel – 1700mm long (16kgs)
DFP1500P De-Fence polycarbonate infill panel – 1500mm long (15kgs)
DFP1200P De-Fence polycarbonate infill panel – 1200mm long (13kgs)
DFP1000P De-Fence polycarbonate infill panel – 1000mm long (10kgs)
DFP750P De-Fence polycarbonate infill panel – 750mm long (8kgs)
DFP500P De-Fence polycarbonate infill panel – 500mm long (6kgs)
DF-GKP Optional gate kick plate
PART No. DeSCRIPTION
DFP2000M De-Fence mesh infill panel – 2000mm long (18kgs)
DFP1700M De-Fence mesh infill panel – 1700mm long (16kgs)
DFP1500M De-Fence mesh infill panel – 1500mm long (15kgs)
DFP1200M De-Fence mesh infill panel – 1200mm long (13kgs)
DFP1000M De-Fence mesh infill panel – 1000mm long (10kgs)
DFP750M De-Fence mesh infill panel – 750mm long (8kgs)
DFP500M De-Fence mesh infill panel – 500mm long (6kgs)
DF-GKP Optional gate kick plate
KELRYAN
PART No. DeSCRIPTION
DF-SPB Standard panel bracket kit